H W m

o

13:
13:

14 :
14 :

15
15
15

2023 £ [FELEEVFROCZVOEESZ2X X 28] OEFHR

153
%

fi#

i

: 00
13:

10

50
55

35
40

20
35
45

rHREESR

2023412 H17H (H) 13:00~15:45 %12 : 30~—f%3Z2fF
ILHT FLAG 8 [ f#fER 7T — a v RER=E
— B RN 72 2 £ 0l < & R

fle. FiERE
Ty r—vav@®

1
2
3
4.
5
6

R

—fRAEEEAB LY 7K

T FEE MG BN R AARK ISSEY
FEEIRERNIGEEREAN~ A 7 % —&in

— & HEN Sy 72 7 v X v IHAEY v oN v
—fi#1 5 AN GRANDIR

“rlFlatt Biryoku

Ty T—vavQ©

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

R

RN

FRA =L v ZETRES
NPO FiZEICLWAHH-> T
B R E &

X T HAGE
TREVAVITT

A A e E))

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

BARE., KEOHEBE vy 27

SANUKI BASE

—AERIEA D B

HL7=7wy =z}

JERDVWHL WO VK VT—2rvay 7 7ad=s b

T BT
SEomN BEERONKRFICOWT)

=

’ roiomie T o

V=

THE



